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National Electricity Market Accredited Metering Data Providers  

 

Company ABN Contact Provider ID MDP Category Phone Email 

Active Stream Pty 
Ltd (subsidiary of 
PLUS ES) 

32 603 459 267 Aiden Fox ACTIVMDP 3D, 4D, 4S, 4AD 03 9070 2126 
 
aiden.fox@pluses.com.au 
 

ActewAGL 
Distribution trading 
as ‘Evoenergy’  

76 670 568 688 Jeff Roberts ACTEWM 5D, 6D, 7D 02 6293 5856 jeff.roberts@evoenergy.com.au 

AMRS (Aust) Pty Ltd 11 098 326 179 Simon Pasinati AMRSMPC 5C, 6C 0409 571 590 simon.pasinati@servicestream.com.au 

Acumen Metering 69 105 423 541 Amy Gintowt ACUMEMDP 
2D, 3D, 4D, 4S, 
4AD 

0439 775 082 
 
amy.gintowt@intellihub.com.au 
 

AusNet Electricity 
Services Pty Ltd 

91 064 651 118 
Vannasone 
Uebergang 

SPANMDP 5D, 6D, 7D  0481 244 567 
vannasone.uebergang@ausnetservices.com.au 
 

CitiPower Pty 76 064 651 056 Dayna Hayes CPNETMDP 5D, 6D, 7D  0438 544 984 dmhayes@powercor.com.au 

Essential Energy 37 428 185 226 Tim Lloyd CNRGYMDP 
1D, 2D, 3D, 4D, 
5D, 6D, 7D  

02 6589 8503  tim.lloyd@essentialenergy.com.au 

Energex Ltd  40 078 849 055 Jane Hutson ENERGEXM 
1D, 2D, 3D, 4D, 
6D, 7D 

07 3664 7089 janehutson@energex.com.au 

Ergon Energy 
Corporation Ltd 

50 087 646 062 Jane Hutson WBAYM 
1D, 2D, 3D, 4D, 
5D, 6D, 7D 

07 3664 7089 janehutson@energyq.com.au 

Endeavour Energy 11 247 365 823 Prez Anderson INTEGM 5D, 6D, 7D 0448 009 095 
Prez.Anderson@endeavourenergy.com.au 
 

IntelliHUB Pty Ltd 57 601 509 693 Johann Bondesio ACTIONM 3D, 4D, 4S, 4AD 02 6293 5858 
 
johann.bondesio@intellihub.com.au 
 

IntelliHUB Pty Ltd 57 601 509 693 Amy Gintowt IHUBMDP 3D, 4D, 4S, 4AD 0439 775 082 

 
amy.gintowt@intellihub.com.au 
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Jemena Asset 
Management Pty Ltd 

86 009 641 187 Mohan Kuppusamy AGILITYM 5D, 6D 03 8873 7282 mohanraj.kuppusamy@jemena.com.au 

Jemena Electricity 
Networks (Vic) 
Limited 

82 064 651 083 Mohan Kuppusamy JENMDP 6D, 5D  03 8873 7282 mohanraj.kuppusamy@jemena.com.au 

Metering Dynamics 
Pty Ltd             
trading as ‘Yurika 
Metering’ 

58 087 082 764 Mark Leschke MDYMDP 
1D, 2D, 3D, 4D, 
4S, 4AD 

0421 646 250 mark.leschke@yurika.com.au 

Metropolis Metering 
Services Pty Ltd 

53 116 717 321 Phil O’Brien CNTURION 3D, 4D, 4S, 4AD 03 9024 7427 phil.obrien@metropolis.net.au 

PLUS ES 30 179 420 673 Greg Holmes TCAUSTM 
1D, 2D, 3D, 4D, 
5D, 6D, 7D, 4S, 
4AD 

02 4910 1398 greg.holmes@pluses.com.au 

Powercor Australia 
Ltd 

89 064 651 109 Dayna Hayes POWERMDP 5D, 6D, 7D 0438 544 984 dmhayes@powercor.com.au 

Powermetric 
Metering Pty Ltd 

89 131 072 707 Gabriel Clark POWMEMDP 
2D, 3D, 4D, 4S, 
4AD 

1800799992 gclark@powermetric.com.au 

SA Power Networks  13 332 330 749 Rachel Hill ETSAMDP 5D, 6D, 7D  0438 973 546 
Rachel.hill@sapowernetworks.com.au 
 

Secure Meters 
(Australia) Pty Ltd 

28 128 484 980 Lance McMinn SECURMDP 3D, 4D, 4S, 4AD 03 9485 6061 
lance.mcminn@securemeters.com 
 

Mondo Power Pty Ltd 73 097 962 395 Michelle Kelman GLOBALM 
1D, 2D, 3D, 4D, 
4S, 7D 

03 9238 6411 

 
michelle.kelman@mondo.com.au 
 
 

Skilltech Consulting 
Services Pty Ltd 

14 007 162 647 Chris Hatzistavrou SKILTECH 5C, 6C 0410 431 375 
chris.hatzistavrou@skilltech.com.au 
 

Tasmanian Networks 
Pty Ltd trading as 
‘TasNetworks’ 

24 167 357 299 Adrian Honey AURORAD 6D, 7D 
 
03 6271 6153 
 

adrian.honey@tasnetworks.com.au 
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United Energy 
Distribution Pty Ltd 

70 064 651 029 Dayna Hayes UEDMDP 6D,5D,7D 0438 544 984 dmhayes@powercor.com.au 

Vector Advanced 
Metering Services 
(Australia) Pty Ltd 

28 098 108 797 Kelly Bath VECTOMDP 3D, 4D, 4S, 4AD +6442123106 
 
kelly.bath@vectormetering.com 
 

 

Queries to be directed to nem.mdp@aemo.com.au  
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